
Kupun� Classi�
 Sep���b�� 4, 2023

OVERALL RESULTS - KUPUNA CLASSIC
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Time Decal Crew Name Division (5) Club Canoe Name
1 36.04 Thomas MacKay - Calgary Canoe Club Mixed 60 Calgary Canoe Club
2 36.40 Kamoa Kalama - Kailua Canoe Club Mixed 65 Kailua Canoe Club
3 36.45 Pua Mendinca - Kai 'Ehitu Mixed 50 Kai 'Ehitu  
4 36.51 Cathy Smith - False Creek Racing Canoe Club Mixed 65 Flase Creek Racing Canoe Club
5 36.57 Cornelia Rotaru - Tween Coast Outriggers, Ozzie Hammerheads Australia Mixed 60 Twee Coast Outriggers Lydia
6 37.26 Keauhou Mixed 50 Keauhou Canoe Club
7 37.32 Peter Reabum - Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 50 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8 37.43 Mark Bell - Team Australia Mixed 50 Team Australia La'ulani
9 37.52 Heidi Diouf - Outrigger Santa Cruz Mixed 55 Outrigger Santa Cruz

10 37.53 Johnny Mac Mixed 65 Hawaiian Canoe Club
11 38.08 Cy Kalama - New Hope Canoe Club Mixed 50 New Hope Canoe Club
12 38.13 Barbara Prestia - Kai Opua Canoe Club Mixed 65 Kai Opua Canoe Club Kaa Kaua Nalu
13 38.39 Makani Elua 65s Mixed 65 Hoemana Canoe Club Kua'ali'i 
14 38.40 Lance Richards - Mangawhai Waka Ama Mixed 50 Mangawhai Waka Ama
15 38.50 Mark Bell - Team Australia Mixed 60 Team Australia Heleuma
16 39.09 Donna Moore - Ka Mamalahoe Mixed 55 Ka Mamalahoe
17 39.25 Lori Pimentel - Kai Opua Canoe Club Mixed 50 Kai Opua Canoe Club
18 39.39 Anne Shigeta-Koch - Waikiki Wahines Mixed 50 Waikiki Wahines
19 39.51 Charlie Abrahamson - Seattle Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 60 Seattle Outrigger Canoe Club
20 40.09 Mark Bell - Team Australia Mixed 70 Team Australia Kamaka O Kai Opua
21 40.24.33 Mark Bell - Team Australia Mixed 55 Team Australia Kina'ole
22 40.24.94 Nanette Greer - Kai 'Ehitu Mixed 55 Kai 'Ehitu
23 40.53.08 Paul Aio - Kikaha O Ke Kai Mixed 70 Kikaha O Ke Kai
24 40.53.72 Debbie Lockett - Outrigger Santa Cruz Mixed 55 Outrigger Santa Cruz
25 41.16 Bev Marx - NCOCA Mixed 65 NCOCA
26 41.29 Mark Bell - Team Australia Mixed 50 Team Australia Keokea
27 41.32 Mark Bell - Team Australia Mixed 50 Team Australia Kalanikai
28 41.37 Debby Kinder - Keauhou Canoe Club Mixed 65 Keauhou Canoe Club
29 41.40 Ed Teixeira - Hoemana Canoe Club Mixed 65 Hoemana Canoe Club
30 42.10 Walter Wells - Kai Opua Canoe Club Mixed 70 Kai Opua Canoe Club
31 42.16 Debbie Lockett - Outrigger Santa Cruz Mixed 70 Outrigger Santa Cruz
32 42.47 Gena Kenny - Team Australia Mixed 50 Team Australia
33 43.03 Patrick Hannigan - Hood River Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 70 Hood River Outrigger Canoe Club Liliuokalani
34 44.39 Tommy Owens - Kai Opua Mixed 70 Kai Opua
35 44.59 Patrick Hannigan - Hood River Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 55 Hood River Outrigger Canoe Club Kikaha Kai
36 45.12 Ed Teixeira - Hoemana Canoe Club Mixed 70 Hoemana Canoe Club
37 45.16 Charlie Abrahamson - Seattle Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 50 Seattle Outrigger Canoe Club

Mixed 50 12
Mixed 55 6
Mixed 60 4
Mixed 65 8
Mixed 70 7

Total 37
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Kupun� Classi�
 Sep���b�� 4, 2023

DIVISION RESULTS - KUPUNA CLASSIC
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Time Decal Crew Name Division (5) Club Canoe Name
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3 36.45 833 Pua Mendinca - Kai 'Ehitu Mixed 50 Kai 'Ehitu  
6 37.26 803 Keauhou Mixed 50 Keauhou Canoe Club
7 37.32 813 Peter Reabum - Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 50 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8 37.43 809 Mark Bell - Team Australia Mixed 50 Team Australia La'ulani
11 38.08 829 Cy Kalama - New Hope Canoe Club Mixed 50 New Hope Canoe Club
14 38.40 815 Lance Richards - Mangawhai Waka Ama Mixed 50 Mangawhai Waka Ama
17 39.25 819 Lori Pimentel - Kai Opua Canoe Club Mixed 50 Kai Opua Canoe Club  Punahele
18 39.39 830 Anne Shigeta-Koch - Waikiki Wahines Mixed 50 Waikiki Wahines
26 41.29 807 Mark Bell - Team Australia Mixed 50 Team Australia Keokea
27 41.32 808 Mark Bell - Team Australia Mixed 50 Team Australia Kalanikai
32 42.47 824 Gena Kenny - Team Australia Mixed 50 Team Australia
37 45.16 837 Charlie Abrahamson - Seattle Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 50 Seattle Outrigger Canoe Club Eka

9 37.52 831 Heidi Diouf - Outrigger Santa Cruz Mixed 55 Outrigger Santa Cruz
16 39.09 826 Donna Moore - Ka Mamalahoe Mixed 55 Ka Mamalahoe
21 40.24.33 810 Mark Bell - Team Australia Mixed 55 Team Australia Kina'ole
22 40.24.94 835 Nanette Greer - Kai 'Ehitu Mixed 55 Kai 'Ehitu
24 40.53.72 827 Debbie Lockett - Outrigger Santa Cruz Mixed 55 Outrigger Santa Cruz
35 44.59 804 Patrick Hannigan - Hood River Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 55 Hood River Outrigger Canoe Club Kikaha Kai

1 36.04 802 Thomas MacKay - Calgary Canoe Club Mixed 60 Calgary Canoe Club
5 36.57 800 Cornelia Rotaru - Tween Coast Outriggers, Ozzie Hammerheads Australia Mixed 60 Twee Coast Outriggers Lydia

15 38.50 811 Mark Bell - Team Australia Mixed 60 Team Australia Heleuma
19 39.51 814 Charlie Abrahamson - Seattle Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 60 Seattle Outrigger Canoe Club HPA

2 36.40 825 Kamoa Kalama - Kailua Canoe Club Mixed 65 Kailua Canoe Club  
4 36.51 806 Cathy Smith - False Creek Racing Canoe Club Mixed 65 Flase Creek Racing Canoe Club

10 37.53 219 Johnny Mac Mixed 65 Hawaiian Canoe Club
12 38.13 821 Barbara Prestia - Kai Opua Canoe Club Mixed 65 Kai Opua Canoe Club Nalu Kai
13 38.39 205 Makani Elua 65s Mixed 65 Hoemana Canoe Club Kua'ali'i 
25 41.16 817 Bev Marx - NCOCA Mixed 65 NCOCA borrowing keauhou
28 41.37 220 Debby Kinder - Keauhou Canoe Club Mixed 65 Keauhou Canoe Club
29 41.40 836 Ed Teixeira - Hoemana Canoe Club Mixed 65 Hoemana Canoe Club

20 40.09 812 Mark Bell - Team Australia Mixed 70 Team Australia Kamaka O Kai Opua
23 40.53.08 822 Paul Aio - Kikaha O Ke Kai Mixed 70 Kikaha O Ke Kai
30 42.10 820 Walter Wells - Kai Opua Canoe Club Mixed 70 Kai Opua Canoe Club Kona Kai Opua
31 42.16 828 Debbie Lockett - Outrigger Santa Cruz Mixed 70 Outrigger Santa Cruz
33 43.03 805 Patrick Hannigan - Hood River Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 70 Hood River Outrigger Canoe Club Liliuokalani
34 44.39 823 Tommy Owens - Kai Opua Mixed 70 Kai Opua Kahaloa Elua
36 45.12 834 Ed Teixeira - Hoemana Canoe Club Mixed 70 Hoemana Canoe Club


